

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No. 28854 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	02.09.2024	<u>KL,J</u> Sri Katika Ravinder Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.s 1 to 5 reports no counter. However at request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list on 01.10.2024 B/o ssm/dua	